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First Class
ClutchLikeSchelly
Coltsfan

Murtig

The Chosen
SWAMI CAT

The Godfather
Cayts

Sideline Sage
East Western
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction
Dead Canadians

Total Points

First Class
ClutchLikeSchelly
Coltsfan

Murtig

The Chosen
SWAMI CAT

The Godfather
Cayts

Sideline Sage
East Western
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction
Dead Canadians
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L T PCT
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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